N o v~ W

Position

Director Of Emergency Services
Battalion Chief

Deputy Fire Marshal
Management Analyst Il

Fire Inspector

Administrative Secretary

Senior Office Assistant

Other Positions Held City
National City
National City
National City
National City
National City
National City
National City

Department

Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration
Fire - Administration

Fire - Administration

Total Wages
$166,676
$135,063
$123,670
$97,928
$69,528
$49,931
$36,825



