	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director Of Emergency Services		National City	Fire - Administration	\$166,676
2.	Battalion Chief		National City	Fire - Administration	\$135,063
3.	Deputy Fire Marshal		National City	Fire - Administration	\$123,670
4.	Management Analyst III		National City	Fire - Administration	\$97,928
5.	Fire Inspector		National City	Fire - Administration	\$69,528
6.	Administrative Secretary		National City	Fire - Administration	\$49,931
7.	Senior Office Assistant		National City	Fire - Administration	\$36,825